
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Ice Hockey
10/28/2019 to 5/23/2020

Edsel Ford High School
20601 Rotunda Drive
Dearborn, MI 48124

Robert Picano, CAA
School Phone: 313-827-1500
Fax: 313-827-1505
picanor@dearbornschools.org

Ice Hockey
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Monday 11/04/19 Season Starts  Practice TBA

S Saturday 11/09/19 Alpena High School Away TBA

Wednesday 11/20/19 Pinckney High School Home 8:20 PM

Tuesday 11/26/19 Carlson High School Home 8:20 PM

Wednesday 12/04/19 Franklin High School Home 8:00 PM

Friday 12/06/19 OPEN DATE (South Bend Tournament) Away TBA

Saturday 12/07/19 OPEN DATE (South Bend Tournament) Away TBA

Tuesday 12/10/19 Woodhaven High School Home 7:20 PM

Wednesday 12/11/19 Southgate Anderson High School Away 7:20 PM

Saturday 12/14/19 New Boston Huron High School Home 6:15 PM

Wednesday 12/18/19 St. Mary Catholic Central Away 7:25 PM

Friday 01/03/20 OPEN DATE (DU Hockey Tournament 5 &
7:15)

Home TBA

Saturday 01/04/20 OPEN DATE (DU Hockey Tournament 1 &
3:15)

Home TBA

Wednesday 01/08/20 Trenton High School Home 8:20 PM

Saturday 01/11/20 Ubly Middle/High School Away 3:30 PM

Monday 01/13/20 New Boston Huron High School Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 01/18/20 Carlson High School Away 2:00 PM

Saturday 01/25/20 Divine Child High School (Mayor's Cup) Home 6:30 PM

Wednesday 01/29/20 Southgate Anderson High School Home 8:00 PM

Friday 01/31/20 Northview Tournament in GR Away TBA

Saturday 02/01/20 Northview Tournament in GR Away TBA

Wednesday 02/05/20 Riverview Comm HS Home 8:20 PM

Saturday 02/08/20 Canton High School Home 6:30 PM

Wednesday 02/12/20 Allen Park High School Away 7:00 PM

Saturday 02/15/20 Grosse Ile HS/MS (Senior Night) Home 3:00 PM

Wednesday 02/19/20 St. Mary Catholic Central Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 02/22/20 Roosevelt High School Away 7:40 PM

Wednesday 02/26/20 State Tournament Away TBA

Monday 03/16/20 Winter Sports Banquet 6:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principals Athletic Director

Glenn Maleyko Scott Casebolt Khaled Abdulla / Pete Kotsogiannis Robert Picano, CAA

11/13/2019 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1


